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Women / 9 / L9 b8 g1
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Seabrooks219
LaFleur's Largo

9.700 9.400 9.7009.400 38.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaiya Brown1072
Palm Coast

9.225 9.375 8.9009.100 36.600
4 2 5 5 2 

2 

Isabel Martinez278
Golden City

9.350 8.700 9.2009.225 36.475
2T 6 3 2 3 

3 

Anna Theresa Schwartz1102
Palm Coast

9.125 9.300 8.4008.875 35.700
5 3 7 9 4 

4 

Kendall Morgan611
TGR

9.350 8.325 8.7009.250 35.625
2T 8 2 7 5 

5 

Taylor Archambeau731
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.975 8.625 8.9508.575 35.125
6 7 8 3 6 

6 

Miley Hildebrand347
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 8.775 8.5758.950 34.700
7 5 6 8 7 

7 

Keely Finan252
Golden City

0.000 0.000 8.9259.150 18.075
8T 10 4 4 8 

8 

Helen Geiger958
World Class - FL

0.000 8.200 8.8500.000 17.050
8T 9 9T 6 9 

9 

Lillian Donahue247
Golden City

0.000 8.900 0.0000.000 8.900
8T 4 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 b8 g2
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Esther Goltsman906
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.250 9.3759.450 37.300
6 3 1 2 1 

1 

Josilyn Pippin294
Golden City

9.325 9.200 9.5258.750 36.800
5 4 5 1 2 

2 

Natalie Thomas915
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.625 8.9258.250 36.300
2 2 8 8 3 

3 

Grace Flint904
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 9.750 9.1758.550 36.250
9 1 6T 5T 4 

4 

Jazmine O'Donnell284
Golden City

9.450 9.025 9.1508.550 36.175
3 5 6T 7 5 

5 

Heidi Simmons964
World Class - FL

8.825 8.550 8.8508.875 35.100
8 6 4 10 6 

6 

Olivia Hisey604
TGR

8.950 6.650 8.8759.100 33.575
7 8 2 9 7 

7 

Sophia Piazza206
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 0.000 9.3009.050 27.700
4 9T 3 4 8 

8 

Kayden Clift120
Suncoast

9.550 0.000 9.3507.875 26.775
1 9T 9 3 9 

9 

Avery Baker1484
Boundless Gymnastics

8.075 7.500 9.1750.000 24.750
10 7 10 5T 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 b8 g3
Session: B8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Finan253
Golden City

9.525 9.525 9.3509.150 37.550
1 2 2 3 1 

1 

Bella Demers476
Harbor City

9.500 9.550 9.5258.350 36.925
2 1 7 1 2 

2 

Anastasia Anthou898
Lakewood Ranch

9.325 9.350 8.9008.500 36.075
3 3 6 7 3 

3 

Isabella Olson288
Golden City

9.100 9.025 8.9508.700 35.775
5 4 5 4T 4 

4 

Ella Spicer483
Harbor City

9.250 7.850 9.4508.875 35.425
4 7 3T 2 5 

5 

Shaelene Ross481
Harbor City

9.050 8.425 8.9258.875 35.275
6 6 3T 6 6 

6 

Amanda Garry187
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.800 8.6500.000 26.350
7 5 8T 8 7 

7 

Lucie Dudley1082
Palm Coast

8.375 0.000 8.2509.300 25.925
8 8T 1 9 8 

8 

Adrianna Wagner625
TGR

6.400 0.000 8.9500.000 15.350
9 8T 8T 4T 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 111.675 28.325 27.750 27.525 28.075
11 1 1
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: B8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch S 110.750 28.050 28.725 26.500 27.475
31 1 3

2 LaFleur's Largo S 109.975 27.950 26.975 27.400 27.650
22 2 1

3 Harbor City S 107.625 27.800 25.825 26.100 27.900
13 3 4

4 Palm Coast S 98.225 26.725 18.675 27.275 25.550
54 4 2

5 TGR S 84.550 24.700 14.975 18.350 26.525
45 5 5
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